
NEW BCC 62 Mile Route 

Leg Dir Type Notes Total 

 
↑ Straight Continue onto Cherokee Ave 0.4 

0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Ormonde Dr 0.5 

0.0 → Right Turn right 0.5 

5.9 → Right Turn right onto St Charles Bypass 6.3 

2.1 → Right Turn right onto Burma Rd 8.4 

2.4 ← Left Turn left onto Martinez Rd 10.8 

0.6 ↑ Straight Continue onto Waterplant Rd 11.4 

1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Main St 12.7 

0.2 → Right Turn right onto St Bridget Rd 13.0 

1.1 ← Left Turn left to stay on LA-311 S 14.0 

5.5 → Right Turn right onto Bull Run Rd 19.5 

8.9 ← Left Turn left onto LA-20 W 28.5 

4.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto Bayou Black Dr 33.2 

3.8 ← Left Turn left onto LA-662 W 37.0 

4.4 → Right Turn right onto LA-398 41.4 

10.4 → Right Turn right onto LA-1 S 51.9 

7.7 ← Left Turn left onto W 1st St 59.6 

1.2 → Right Turn right toward Ormonde Dr 60.8 

0.1 → Right Turn right onto Ormonde Dr 60.9 

0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Bayou Ln 60.9 

0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Peltier Park Dr 61.2 

 


